
BUS STOPS SUNDAY
11AM

SUNDAY
6PM

KELLS (SUPERVALUE)

BALLYKEEL ONE (MOUNTVIEW COURT)

BALLYKEEL TWO (CIRCLE LOOP)

LARNE STREET

HARRYVILLE (WOODLAND CHINESE)

PHOENIX (PETROL STATION)

BALLEE (LANTARA CHURCH)

ROSS COURT BUS STOP (TULLYGARLEY RD.)

AHOGHILL

GREEN PASTURES CHURCH

9.50AM

9.58AM

10.00AM

10.03AM

10.05AM

10.07AM

10.10AM

10.12AM

10.20AM

10.30AM

4.50PM

4.58PM

5.00PM

5.03PM

5.05PM

5.07PM

5.10PM

5.12PM

5.20PM

5.30PM

Bus Timetable!

Happy Travels!

KELLS - BALLYKEEL- TOWN - BALLEE - GP

NOTE: PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE TIMES LISTED ABOVE.

ROUTE B BALLYMENA

FOR ALL BUS INFO CONTACT GREEN PASTURES RECEPTION ON 02825650123


